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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Tuesday, 2 March Executive Board – teleconference 

Wednesday, 3 March Meeting with World Wide Fund for Nature (WWF), on greening

financial regulation and the financial risk of biodiversity loss –

teleconference

 

Thursday, 4 March Introductory meeting with Chairperson of the European Banking

Authority (EBA), Mr José Manuel Campa – teleconference

 

 Steering Committee – teleconference 

 Online seminar organised by the ECB Representative Office in

Brussels, on the ECB’s legal opinion on the proposed regulation

on markets in crypto-assets (MiCA) – opening remarks

 

Sunday, 7 March Meeting with the Bank for International Settlements (BIS) –

teleconference

 

Tuesday, 9 March Executive Board  ECB

 COP26 Private Finance Hub international organisations

roundtable on sustainability-related financial disclosure and

global standard-setting – teleconference

 

Wednesday, 10 March Governing Council – teleconference 

Thursday, 11 March Governing Council – teleconference 

Monday, 15 March Meeting with the Chair of the Financial Stability Board (FSB), Mr

Randal K. Quarles, on potential areas of coordination between

the Central Banks and Supervisors Network for Greening the

Financial System (NGFS) and the FSB – teleconference 

 

Tuesday, 16 March Executive Board – teleconference 

 Meeting with the BIS – teleconference 

 Meeting with the European Financial Services Round Table

(EFR), on economic and financial developments – teleconference
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 Meeting with media – teleconference 

Wednesday, 17 March Virtual annual European Financials Conference, organised by

Morgan Stanley – fireside chat on “Decarbonisation and banks”

 

 Non-Financial Business Sector Dialogue – teleconference 

Thursday, 18 March Supervisory Board – teleconference 

Friday, 19 March Supervisory Board – teleconference 

Monday, 22 March Virtual NGFS plenary outreach meeting – presentation of report

on monetary policy 

 

 Organisation for Economic Co-operation and Development

(OECD) policy mission for the Economic Survey of the Euro Area

2021 – teleconference

 

Tuesday, 23 March Executive Board – teleconference 

 Financial Stability Board (FSB) plenary – teleconference 

Wednesday, 24 March Governing Council – teleconference 

Thursday, 25 March General Council – teleconference 

Monday, 29 March Meeting with Executive Director of the International Monetary

Fund (IMF), Mr Paul Hilbers, and high-level representatives of De

Nederlandsche Bank (DNB), on climate change – teleconference

 

Tuesday, 30 March Executive Board – teleconference 

 Meeting with Association of German Banks, on the euro area

economic outlook – teleconference 

 

 Meeting with Rotterdam School of Management, on central banks

and climate change – teleconference

 


